Summer Wings 2025 Registration Form

Registration Deadline: May 16, 2025

Please pick preferred week:

Summer Wings I June 22-27, 2025 (25H0200700) Summer Wings II July 6-11, 2025 (26H0200702) You may register online at conferenceservices.siu.edu. Online registration requires full payment. First Name: Last Name: Home Address: City, State, Zip: Home Phone: Email: Birthdate: School Name: Female Other _____ Gender: Male Year completed at high school: □ freshman □ sophomore □ junior Adult polo size: □ Small □ Medium □ Large □ XLarge □ XXLarge Payment Information **Resident:** □ \$1,875 Full Payment □ \$200 (Minimum payment of non-refundable deposit) Commuter □ \$1,600 Full Payment □ \$200 (Minimum payment of non-refundable deposit) Payment in full will be required no later than May 16, 2025. Total Amount Due: _____ Personal Check Check # Make checks payable to SIU Carbondale \Box Visa □ Discover □ Mastercard Credit Card # _____ Exp. Date: _____ Name on Card: Billing Address: _____ Payer Email (required):

Please return payment to:

Summer Wings 2025, Events and Outreach, Mail Code 6705, 1265 Lincoln Drive, Southern Illinois University, Carbondale, Illinois 62901 Phone:

618/536-7751. Fax: 618/453-5680

Visit our website at conferenceservices.siu.edu for online information and registration.